90¢

A WON =

31512-5000014
31514-5000014-30
31512-5000016
31512-5000016-10
31514-5000016-30

6 31512-5000013
7 31512-5000013-10
8 31512-5000015
9 31512-5000015-10
0 31514-5000020-30

Puc. 140. Ky3oB B cbope (500 )
Fig. 140. Body assy (500 )



210418-N29

469-5001018-10

469-5001026-11

469-5001028-10 @

S
R

y

=

1 210418-N29

¢, ==
LIPS
N -

210417-N29

1 210418-N29

469-5001026-11

2 469-5001018-10

3 469-5001026-11 469-5001028-10

4 469-5001028-10
252039-M29

5 252039-M29

250512-M29

250512-M29
469-5001038

KpenuieHue Ky3oBa K pame
Body-to-frame mounting



80¢

12 | | | 7
469-50  28-10 088 2 2 IMonymika HUKHSS Lower in
2520 9-1129 9811 1257 2 2 [aii6a Washer
250512-1129 9553 057 2 2 Taiika M10 Nut M10
210417-1129 9382 1083 2 2 2 Boar M10x90 Bolt M10x90
469-50 8 07 Onopa 3asHero noja Rear floor support
I'PVIIIIA 51. T1IOJI KY30BA
GROUP 51. BODY FLOOR
IMoarpynna 5101. ITox Ky3oBa
Subgroup 5101. Body Floor
142 469-5101290 797 3artyika oTBEpPCTHIA ToJIa Floor opening stopper
Moarpynna 5107. Koxyxu nona
Subgroup 5107. Floor Linings
142 252135-112 9816 Llai16a 8 mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8§
20145 -I129 9346 1519 bonr M8x14 Bolt M8x14
69-5107512 2102 2 2 2 BprI3roBuk 3amHero Koieca Rear wheel mud guard
255120-1129 9772 1127 3aksenka 5x9 Rivet 5x9
69-510751 210 2 IMnanka kperuieHus dapryka Liner fixing strip
69-5107514 2104 2 ®dapTyK 3amHEro Kojeca Rear wheel liner
469-510751 210 daptykK 3a7HEro KoJjieca npaBblid Rear wheel r.h. liner in
469-5107511 76 DapryK 3a1HEro KoJeca JIeBblii Rear wheel L.h. liner in
IHoarpymna 5109. KoBpuku nosa
Subgroup 5109. Floor Carpets
142 469-5109014 517 - - KoBpuk mnosa nepeqHuii mpasblit Floor front r.h. carpet
69-51090 .01 - - KoBpuk nosna 3agHuit Rear floor carpet
469-5109015-10 119 - - KoBpuk nona nepenHuii geBblii Floor front Lh. carpet
31514-510907 321 2779 - KoBpuKk 1osa 3aaHuit Rear floor carpet
31514-510910 321 2780 - Kospuxk nona cpeaHuii Middle floor carpet
31514-510906 321 2778 - OBpPUK I10J1a IEPEIHUI Front floor carpet
IMoarpynna 5113. JIioku noja
Subgroup 5113. Floor Hatches
142 2520 7-1129 9811 1255 7 7 7 [aii6a Washer
201420-1129 9346 7 7 7 Boar M6x20 Bolt M6x20



60¢

25 31514-5109064
24 31514-5109100

vy T
23 31514-5109076 i
e g

26 469-5113136

27 201418-M29

B

469-5113011
[{21 469-5113021-01

17 469-5113026-A

22 469-5113038-01 18 4695113020

17 469-5113026-A
16 469-5113030
15 469-5113090
14 201420-N29
252037-M29

[[19 469-5113010

28 469-5113138

29 20-3508159

30 469-5113114-02 é

==/

142. TTon ky3o0Ba (5101), koxyxu nona (5107), koBpuku nona (5109), moku nona
142.Body floor (5101), floor linings (5109), floor carpets (5109), floor hatches

e 2

sl 1 ;
A

i
]

10

1

12

469-5101290

252135-M2

201453-N29

469-5107512

255120-M29

469-5107516

469-5107514

469-5107510
469-5107511

469-5109014

469-5109015-10

469-5109050-01



] | | [ 7 | 8 9

142 69-5113 9 828 YIUIOTHUTEh KPBIIIKY JIIOKA TI0J1a IO/ PhlYaru Cover seal of floor hatch for transfer box levers
pa3naToyHOI KOPOOKH
69-5113 834 IIpokianka Jitoka MepeaHero noJja cpeaHsst Front floor hatch middle gasket
17 69-5113 26-A 832 2 2 2 IIpokianka JoKa nepeaHero moja Front floor hatch gasket
8 469-5113 20 828 Kpslnika stoka nepenHero noja npaas Front floor hatch r.h. cover
9 69-51130 825 Kpsliika ntoka nepefHero nojaa  yrjaoTHUTENEM MpaBast Front floor hatch r.h. cover with seal
20 69-511301 827 Kpriiika j110ka mepeaHero moja  yIIOTHUTEIEM JieBast Front floor hatch L.h. cover with seal
2 69-5113 2101 829 Kppiiika j1oka nepeaHero mnoJja Jepast Front floor hatch 1.h. cover
22 69-5113  g.01 835 YIUIOTHUTEb KPHIIIKY JIIOKa T0JIa Cover seal of floor hatch
26 69-51131 846 2 2 2 Kppiiika repenHero mojia Haj TOIUIMBHBIM 0aKOM Front floor cover above fuel tank
27 201418-1129 9346 8 8 8 Boar M6x16 Bolt M6x16
28 69-51131 g 847 2 2 2 gHJIOTHI/ITEJIL KPBILIKY TTEPETHETO 10JIa HA/l TOTTUBHBIM Front floor cover seal above fuel tank
aKOM
29 20-35 8159 711 [IpyxuHa Kojmayka npuxuMHast Cap pressure spring
469-5113114-02 845 Kosmayok nepenHero mosa Front floor cap

I'PYIIIIA 52. OKHO BETPOBOE
GROUP 52. WINDSHIELD

Moarpynna 5200. OxkHo BeTpoBOE
Subgroup 5200. Windshield

3151-520 12-20%* - OKHO BETpOBOE Windshield in
2 1514-520 12 - OKHO BETpPOBOE Windshield in
- 151-520 q2-10* OKHO BETpOBOE Windshield in

* - B KOMIUIEKTALlUM TEHTOM 151-6 2020
When the tarpaulin 3151-6 2020 installed
* - Jlnsl 3aracHBIX yacTei
For spare parts

IMoarpynna 5201. /leTaan BeTpoBOro okKHa
Subgroup 5201. Windshield Parts

3151-5201 12-20%* 851 - Pama BeTpoBOro okHa Windshield frame in

1514-52010 4321 2737 - Pama BeTpoBOro okHa Windshield frame in

252134-T12 9816 8 8 8 [ait6a mnpyXuHHas Spring washer

201417-1129 9346 8 8 8 Boar M6x14 Bolt M6x14

69-5201 7 861 2 KponiTeitH 3anmopa paMmbl BETPOBOTO OKHA HUXKHUI Windshield frame lock lower bracket
2520 5-T129 9811 120 [laii6a 8 Washer 8

252135-112 9816 [lai16a 8 mpyxuHHas Spring washer 8

201458-1129 9346 1524 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25



